
BEG AT NW COR OF S1/2 OF NE 1/4,
FT, S 649.36 FT, W 676.57 FT, N 
TO POB (AKA LOT 3 COLE'S UNR S/D

THOMAS MILFORD CHARLES/STEM RUBY EARLINE
913 SW COLES CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-7S-16-04145-103

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

6716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/23/2015 TW 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

256,755
4,536
95,095

356,386
162,463
193,923

HX HB 50,722
143,201
356,386

0

359,443

1553/2286 11/07/2025 WD Q I 01 475,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOONE JORDAN LANCE

THOMAS MILFORD CHAR

1356/1567 3/19/2018 WD Q I 01 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIELA FAZZINO & JEF

JORDAN LANCE & MEGH
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27755 SFR 756 04/20/2009

22668 M H 393 01/06/2005

14364 M H 125 08/05/1998

13736 M H 125 03/06/1998

2019HX Base Yr

913 SW COLES CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,072 131.7120 147.52 305,661 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1601

BAS 1,601 100 1,601 198,391

FGR 550 55 302 37,423

FOP 256 30 77 9,542

FSP 231 40 92 11,400

2,638 2,072 256,755

BAS= W21 S28 FGR= S25 E22 N25 W22$ E22 S10 FOP=  S8 E32 N8
W32$ E32 N31 FSP= N7 W33 S7 E33$ W33 N7$ .

BAS

21

28

22

10

32

31

33

7

FGR25

22

25

22

FOP8

32

8

32

FSP 7

33

7

33

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,592

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 144.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,944

4,536

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


